
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

5 
17 
39 

3 

9 
70 
29 
99 

Name 

วี ระกาจ ดอกจันทร์ 

ธนภณ ทองเ จือ 

ชยกร สาตศิลป์  

สรวงศ์  เที ยนทอง 

คั มภี ร์ ธรรมธาราณา 

ธนาเศรษฐ์ พูนเกี ยรติธนภาค 

เตชิษฐ์ ธนาพรสังสุทธิ ์  

ภาณุพงศ์  ศร ีมานพ 

Class 

2200 AM+JNR 

2200 

2200 AM+JNR 

3200 AM+JNR 

2200 AM+JNR 

3200 AM+JNR 

3200 AM+JNR 

2200 AM+JNR 

Sponsor 

WORLD PUMPS RACING TEAM 

PTT TEAM HEROSTAR / RZ RACING 

1 THUNWA 

TUSTICKER SUPERCLUB RACING 

K-SPORT / K1 RACING 

BANK HAN 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 

8 

Best Tm 

1:52.994 
1:53.885 
1:54.354 
2:04.008 

1:51.707 

In Lap 

2 
2 
2 
2 

2 
0 
0 
0 

Total Tm 

19:04.168 
19:09.791 
19:26.999 
21:04.372 

15:21.355 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Last Tm 

1:55.013 
1:54.127 
1:57.326 
2:04.061 

RETIRED 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.623 

Avg. Speed 

143.287 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.994 

Best Speed 

145.091 

Best Lap by 

5 - วีระกาจ ดอกจันทร์  

 

Printed: 22/4/2560 18:38:51 

Tanakorn Rungruengrayapkul         Kirakiat Yenmanoj 

Time Keeper                                     C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  KC SUKHUMVIT 

SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2017 ROUND 1 

ROAD MASTER 

Race 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:22:25 

CHANG INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT 4.554 km 

22/4/2560 14:20 


